by Honeywell
SECTION 4: page �
4
Order Codes
MCP Flush 470 ohm	 14222-08
NO/NC* Flush Call Point	 71160-62NM
MCP Key operated (470 ohm)	 14225-08
Pack of 10 MCP S/Mount Boxes	 71167-94NM
Pack of 10 Spares Glasses	 71167-90NM
Pack of 10 Test Keys	 S4-34899
MCP Weather Resistant kit	 S4-34898
Pack of 10 Resetable Elements	 71167-96NM
Pack of 5 Protective Covers	 71167-95NM
* Normally Open / Normally Close
Manual call points are
manufactured from ABS with
plastic covered push break glasses